
Skjutlag 1 09:00

Bana Namn Klubb
1
2 Glenn Malmberg Mölndals Skytteförening C VÄ
3 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals Skytteförening R 2
4 Mikael Wendel Mölndals Skytteförening C 1
5 Daniel Holmström Mölndals Skytteförening A 1
6 Daniel Fick Mölndals Skytteförening A 3
7 Alexander Bogojevic TPSF C 2
8
9
10
11 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals Skytteförening C 3
12 Johan Olsson Mölndals Skytteförening C 2
13 Lars Andersson Mölndals Skytteförening C VÄ
14 Roger Viklund Örgryte PK C 2
15 Alexander Hindelius Mölndals Skytteförening C 1
16 Alexander Ström Mölndals Skytteförening C 2
17
18
19
20

Startlista Militär snabbmatch
Mölndals skytteförening 2023-04-16

Vapen
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Skjutlag 2 11:00

Bana Namn Klubb
1
2 Lasse Almér Mölndals Skytteförening B 3
3 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals Skytteförening C VÄ
4 Mikael Wendel Mölndals Skytteförening A 1
5 Daniel Holmström Mölndals Skytteförening R 1
6 Daniel Fick Mölndals Skytteförening C 3
7 Alexander Bogojevic TPSF A 2
8 Peter Gyzander Örgryte PK C VÄ
9 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS C 2
10
11 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals Skytteförening A 3
12 Peter Erlandsson Varberg PK C 3
13 Lars Andersson Mölndals Skytteförening A 3
14 Peter Lundqvist Varberg PK C 1
15 Alexander Hindelius Mölndals Skytteförening A 1
16 Kent Reinhamre GPSSK A 3
17 Mikael Svensson Bästkustens Aktiva SF R 2
18 Dennis Johansson Mölndals Skytteförening A 2
19
20

Vapen
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Skjutlag 3 13:00

Bana Namn Klubb
1
2 Lasse Almér Mölndals Skytteförening C 3
3 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals Skytteförening A 2
4 Robert Bengtsson Mölndals Skytteförening R 1
5
6 Daniel Fick Mölndals Skytteförening R 3
7 Alexander Bogojevic TPSF R 2
8 Peter Gyzander Örgryte PK R 2
9 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS R 2
10
11 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals Skytteförening R 3
12 Peter Erlandsson Varberg PK A 3
13 Lars Andersson Mölndals Skytteförening R 3
14 Joakim Ingvarsson Mölndals Skytteförening C 1
15 Richard Berndsson Mölndals Skytteförening C 1
16 Kent Reinhamre GPSSK B 3
17 Mikael Svensson Bästkustens Aktiva SF A 2
18
19
20

Vapen
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Skjutlag 4 15:00

Bana Namn Klubb
1
2 Lasse Almér Mölndals Skytteförening R 3
3 Martin Fredriksson Mölndals Skytteförening A 3
4 Robert Bengtsson Mölndals Skytteförening A 1
5 Jim Nano Mölndals Skytteförening C 1
6 Roman Lindqvist Mölndals Skytteförening C 1
7 Sonny Sultanovic Mölndals Skytteförening C 1
8
9 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS A 2
10
11 Marie Björk Mölndals Skytteförening C 2
12 Peter Erlandsson Varberg PK R 3
13 Rikhard Birgersson Lerum JoSS C 2
14 Alexander Ström Mölndals Skytteförening A 2
15 Gustaf Nygren Mölndals Skytteförening C 2
16 Kent Reinhamre GPSSK C VÄ
17
18
19
20

Vapen


